Termly Fees

m

SANDROYD

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXTRAS
Spring & Summer Terms 2025

Termly Fee Termly Fee
(excluding (including
VAT) VAT)

Years 4-8 Boarding £10,215 £12,258

Year 3 Boarding £7,980 £9,576

Years 6-8 Day £8,225 £9,870

Years 4-5 Day £8,015 £9,618

Year 3 Day £5,835 £7,002

Termly Lunch Fee £500 £500

Pre-Prep

Reception & Years 1-2 £3,105 £3,726

Termly Lunch Fee £500 £500

Nursery £29.50 per half day £29.50 per half day
£43.00 per day £43.00 per day

Registration Fee (Prep & Pre-Prep) £100 £120

Registration Fee (Nursery) £100 Exempt

Confirmation Deposit £750 £750

(Pre-Prep & Prep)

Confirmation Deposit (Nursery) £250 Exempt

All fees include accident insurance, regular medical fees, school laundry, and a trip to France for children in Year 7.

Occasional Boarding (inclusive of VAT)

* If Friday is one of the nights selected in the term, then there will be a £110 reduction on the above rates, per term.

Junior Boarding House Senior Boarding House
(Years 3-6) (Years 7-8)

1 night* £565 per term £640 per term

2 nights* £1,130 per term £1,280 per term

3 nights* £1,695 per term £1,920 per term

Ad hoc £66 per night £74 per night




Extras (inclusive of VAT)
Extra charges are made to cover costs specific to individuals or groups of pupils. The majority of these (other than examination fees) are non-
compulsory. These include but are not limited to:

Music (Individual music tuition per lesson of 30 mins) £30
Learning Support Learning Support (Individual lesson 30 mins) £42
English as an Additional Language (Individual lesson 30 mins) £42
Year 8 Leavers’ Programme £540

(Split equally over the final three terms of billing @ £180 per term)
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